
Trades Maintenance Work Order Backlog
Created Finished Created - Finished Backlog

Monthly Totals 1071 1074June 14 -3 321

956 902July 14 54 375

1129 1062August 14 67 442

1181 1114September 14 67 509

1255 1280October 14 -25 484

916 893November 14 23 507

818 877December 14 -59 448

979 901January 15 78 526

1006 943February 15 63 589

1063 1076March 15 -13 576

1004 1087April 15 -83 493

769 854May 15 -85 408

854 865June 15 -11 397

876 848July 15 28 425

935 897August 15 38 463

861 848September 15 13 476

1017 901October 15 116 592

778 776November 15 2 594

657 709December 15 -52 542

842 792January 16 50 592

848 847February 16 1 593

879 817March 16 62 655

652 667April 16 -15 640

712 638May 16 74 714

727 703June 16 24 738

666 618July 16 48 786

944 734August 16 210 996
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